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A ppropriations for Public Works Services.
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CLASS XXII.——ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS--——continued.

VOTE No. 108-—continued.
Roans, BTC.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Tirohia to Te Aroha (main road and Ohinemuri
deviation), (£1 for £1)

Turaa to Kerepehi

Waibhou River Bridge and approaches

LR

"

(Tirohia)
Tahuna to Ohinewal (Mangawhara) Ohinemuri
(£1,500, £1 for £1) and Waikato

Baker Road Piako
Gould Road
Hutchinson Road
Kirihone to Walton
Kiwitahi (£1 for £1) i
Motumaoho Station Road
McLaren Road -
No. 4 Road (Waitoa) ...
No. 7 Road (Waitoa), (£1 for £1) ... .
Sanatorium Road
School Road (£1 for £1)...
Stanley Road (£1 for £1) .
Thompson Track .
Tatuahana to Kirihone ...
Waghorn Road (£1 for £1) .
Waihou River Bridge (W&nongomm) "
(£1 for £1) ‘
Waihou River Bridge (Te Aroha), (widening)
Wairongomal to Maungakawa (£1 for £1) -
Walton to Kiwitahi (£1 for £1)

Ngutumanga Piako and
Ohinemuri
Boundary Street Creek Diversion (£1 Te Aroha
for £1) Borough
Waihou River Improvements (£1 for £1) Ditto
Awaroa Landing Road (£1 for £1) .. Raglan
Bennett Road (Te Akau) (£1 for £1) .
Clark Road

Dingle Road (£1 for £1) .
Glen Murray to Bregmen Landing (£1 for £1) "
Glen Murray to Rangiriri
Harapepe to Te Rore (£300, £1 for .
£1), (on account of £1,000)
Huntly to Kahuruhuru ...
Huntly to Pukemiro (on account of »
£500, £1 for £2)
Huntly to Rangiriri West (£1 for £1) "
Kahuruhuru Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) y
Kelseys to Port Waikato .
Mangaokahu bridges ... .
Matakotia . '
MecGuire Road (£1 for £1) "
Onewhero to Wairamarama
Opotoru Bridge and Approach .
Otoroheao Trig Road ... .
Port Waikato to Tuakau Bridge (on s
account of £2,500, £1 for £1)
Pukekawa to Bregmen Landing (£1 for £1) »
Punga Punga Creek Road .
Rutherford Road )
Te Akau Block (access 0 Section 2, "
Block X, Whaingaroa Survey Dis-
triet), (£1 for £1)
Te Mata to Kauroa Butter-factory (£1 for £1) )
Te Mata to Ruapuke (£1 for £1) ... "
Tuakau Bridge to Waingaro (£1 for £1) .
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75
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150
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350
75
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50
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75
150
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300

50

2,229

50
175
500

238
226
75
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